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BAHARI RUM COCKTAILS

Bahari Rum, Campari, sweet red Vermouth,
rich simple syrup.

Lamu Negroni 1,700

900

Bahari Rum, mango juice, fresh lime juice, 
rich simple syrup.

Bahari Daiquiri

900

Bahari Rum, lime slice, ginger ale.

Bahari Dark & Stormy

PROCERA GIN COCKTAILS

Procera Gin single, Pimms, raspberries, orange slice, sprite.

Procera Evening Affair 1,950

Procera Gin double, fresh lime, gredine syrup, range slice, 
strawberry, soda water.

Procera Sling Gin 1,850 MOCKTAILS

Mint, lemon and simple syrup.

Virgin Mojito 550

Fresh lemon and simple syrup.

Classic Lemonade 550

Fresh strawberries, simple syrup and lime.

Strawberry Lemonade 550

FOUR PILLARS GIN COCKTAILS

A classic delicious gin with great citrus and 
just enough spice.

Rare Dry Gin & Indian Tonic 900

A bloody delicious, seriously drinkable gin steeped 
with Shiraz grapes.

Bloody Shiraz Gin & Bitter Lemon 1,200

1,050

Savoury Gin made with olive leaf tea and olive 
oil, textural and bright.

Olive Leaf Gin & Indian Tonic

1,200

Overproof Gin with explosive citrus and Asian spice.

Navy Strength Ginger Mule

1,200
Aromatic and spicy, the first gin in the world 
created to go in a Negroni.

Australian Spiced Negroni

Aroma of bread, flowers; lean and fresh flavour.

SPARKLING WINES

Fantinel Spumante Cuvée Prestige Brut (ITA) 650

Fresh lemon zest from the Chardonnay and strawberries.

Madeline Alice Methode Traditionalle (AUS) 750

Complex and elegant notes of freshly baked bread. 

Trumpeter Brut Nature Sparkling (ARG) 800

GLASS

Creamy bubbles and perfectly balanced acidity.

Sun Goddess Prosecco Brut (ITA) 800

WINE COCKTAILS

Fresh Juice, Fantinel Prosecco.

Mimosas / Orange or Passion 600

Orange Gold wine, orange juice, sparkling water.

Orange Gold 800

850

Pequena Vasija white, Cointreau, fresh apple
and orange slices.

White Queen Sangria

Pequena Vasija red wine, Cointreau, fresh orange slices,
strawberries and blackberries.

Blackberry Sangria 1,100

Gin, Vermouth and olives.

Gin Martini 1,200

Blue Bottle Gin, Vermouth and olive water.

Dirty Martini 1,200

Blue Bottle Gin, fresh rosemary, lemon juice, simple syrup 
and soda water.

Rosemary Gin Fizz 1,300

Havana Club, Cointreau, Orgeat syrup, lemon juice.

Kenyan Maitai 1,800

Whisky, sugar syrup, lemon, milk and bitters. 

Whisky Sour 900

900

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso coffee.

Espresso Martini

900

Whisky, Martini, bitters.

Manhattan

900

Titos vodka, passion juice, Fantinel Prosecco.

Porn Star Martini

COCKTAILS

Four Pillars Navy Strength Gin, Trumpeter Brut Nature,
lemon juice, lemon garnish.

French 75 1,800
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FOUR PILLARS GIN 

Rare Dry Gin 

Olive Leaf 

Bloody Shiraz 

Spiced Negroni

Navy Strength  

400

450

500

550 

550  

800 

850

950

950

1,100

DOUBLESINGLE

SINGLECOGNAC DOUBLE

Hennessy VSOP 1,000 2,000

VODKA 

Tito’s Handmade

Ciroc

600

650

300

350

DOUBLESINGLE

PROCERA GIN 

Procera Gin Blue Dot

Procera Gin Red Dot

Procera Gin Green Dot

750

950

1,100

1,450

1,900

2,200

DOUBLESINGLE

BLUE BOTTLE GIN

Blue Bottle Artisan Dry Gin

Blue Bottle Artisan Pink Gin

700

700

350

350

DOUBLESINGLE

BEERS

Tusker Lite

Tusker Malt

Heineken Zero

White Cap Crisp

Sierra Lager

Heineken

White Cap

Corona

254 Niaje

Sand Trap

400

400

400

400

400

450

450

600

600

600

BAHARI RUM 

Bahari Rum Blue

Bahari Rum Single Cask 12 years

900

6,000

450

3,000

DOUBLESINGLE

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple Mint

Passion

Orange

400

400

400

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

Tea

SINGLE DOUBLE

300

300

300

250

250

400

400

400

350

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 

Olmeca Extra Aged Tequila

Don Julio Blanco Tequila

Convite Mezcal

Clase Azul Reposado Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado Plata Tequila

450

700

1,200

2,500

2,500

SINGLE

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Sprite 

Stoney

Coke Zero 

Bitter Lemon 

Schweppes Tonic 

Schweppes Ginger Ale 

Aquamist Still Water

Aquamist Sparkling Water 

 100

 100 

 100

 100

 100

 120

 120

 450

 500 
WHISKY DOUBLESINGLE

Grants Triple Wood 

Grants 12 years Triple Wood 

Glenfiddich 12 years

Glenfiddich 15 years 

Glenfiddich 18 years

Glenfiddich 21 years

The Balvenie 12 years

The Balvenie 14 years

400

600 

1,150

1,400

2,200

4,400

1,650

2,200 

200

300

600

700 

1,100

2,200

850

1,150


